IVC-3D Stainless Steel
Smart Cameras
Advanced 3D inspection for harsh enviroments
te
C
h
n
IC

200 x 600 mm, 300 x 1000 mm
Laser class 2M
ordering information
6
positionsfinder DMpLichtschranken Baureihe WL 27-2Lichtschranken Baureihe WL 27-2lichtschranken Baureihe Wl 27-2Smart Cameras: IVC-3D Stainless Steel
© S I C K  AG  -  A d v a n c e d  I n d u s t r i a l  S e n s o r s  -  G e r m a n y  -  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d  -  8 0 1 3 4 0 5 / 2 0 0 9 - 1 2
accessories
Description Model name order no.
Ethernet cable 3 meter, M12, D-coded, 4-pin to RJ45 SSL-2J04-G03ME 6 029 630
Ethernet cable 5 meter, M12, D-coded, 4-pin to RJ45 SSL-2J04-G05ME 6 035 389
Power I/O cable 2 meter, M12, 8 pin to open DOL-1208-G02MA 6 020 633
Power I/O cable 5 meter, M12, 8 pin to open DOL-1208-G05MA 6 020 993
Encoder cable 2 meter, M12, 5-pin to open DOL-1205-G02M 6 008 899
Encoder cable 5 meter, M12, 5-pin to open DOL-1205-G05M 6 009 868
RS-485 cable 2 meter, M12, 8-pin to open STL-1208-G02MA 6 029 330
RS-485 cable 5 meter, M12, 8-pin to open STL-1208-G05MA 6 029 331
Protective hose 5 meter, with adapter plate Protective hose 2 055 449
Calibration object for IVC-3D 50 and IVC-3D 100 IVCAL-P050 2 042 582